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Yards-Girls

8 & U Free Alaina Murphy25 18.47 2-Feb-13

Free  Natalie Peterson50 34.10 20-Jun-09

Free  Jordan Heinen100 1:13.83 9-Apr-11

Free  -200 7:00.00 1-Jan-01

Free  -500 15:00.00 1-Jan-01

Back  Jeeho Sohn25 19.66 28-Mar-09

Back  Jeeho Sohn50 41.78 28-Mar-09

Back  -100 4:00.00 1-Jan-01

Breast  Jordan Heinen25 24.57 13-Nov-10

Breast  Jeeho Sohn50 44.10 6-Mar-09

Breast  Priya Moran100 2:54.14 19-Feb-11

Fly  Jordan Heinen25 17.86 13-Feb-11

Fly  Jordan Heinen50 40.19 11-Mar-11

Fly  -100 5:00.00 1-Jan-01

IM  Jordan Heinen100 1:30.82 9-Apr-11

IM  -200 10:00.00 1-Jan-01

Free Relay  Rachel Voit, Alaina Murphy, Emily Ford, Priya Moran100 1:53.44 17-Dec-11

Medley Relay  Alaina Murphy, Rachel Voit, Priya Moran, Emily Ford100 2:08.14 17-Dec-11

9-10 Free  Jordan Heinen50 29.00 14-Mar-13

Free  Jordan Heinen100 1:02.79 14-Mar-13

Free  Jordan Heinen200 2:19.43 14-Mar-13

Free  Jess Milstroh500 7:14.81 11-May-12

Back  Katherine Slycord50 36.63 11-Jun-08

Back  Jordan Heinen100 1:21.67 11-Jan-13

Breast  Cassie Neahring50 41.43 29-Mar-08

Breast  Jess Milstroh100 1:27.72 16-Jun-12

Fly  Jordan Heinen50 33.55 17-Feb-13

Fly  Jordan Heinen100 1:19.80 14-Mar-13

IM  Jordan Heinen100 1:16.98 14-Mar-13

IM  Jordan Heinen200 2:49.45 14-Mar-13

Free Relay  Jess Milstroh, Ieva Bisers, Emma Hoffmann, Jordan Heinen200 2:18.25 11-May-12

Free Relay  Jess Milstroh, Emma Brenny, Emma Hoffmann, Jordan Heinen400 5:14.48 12-Feb-12

Medley Relay  Emma Hoffmann, Emma Brenny, Jess Milstroh, Jordan Heinen200 2:39.31 12-Feb-12

11-12 Free  Vanessa Midas50 27.05 9-Mar-13

Free  Vanessa Midas100 59.85 17-Feb-13

Free  Isabelle Schneider200 2:14.37 16-Jun-12

Free  Ellen Bloom500 5:54.99 11-Jun-08

Free  Danielle Heinen1000 19:56.06 26-Jun-10

Free  -1650 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

Back  Ellen Bloom50 29.79 11-Jun-08

Back  Andrea Molus100 1:08.04 26-Jun-10

Back  Jess Milstroh200 2:39.78 4-May-13

Breast  Vanessa Midas50 33.50 17-Feb-13

Breast  Ellen Bloom100 1:17.72 11-Jun-08

Breast  Ellen Bloom200 2:52.13 11-Jun-08

Fly  Rebecca Miller50 30.10 11-Jun-08

Fly  STC -MN Jess Milstroh at 2013 MN RICH Minnesota Regional Championships100 1:12.17 19-Jul-13

Fly  Ellen Bloom200 2:38.49 11-Jun-08

IM  Vanessa Midas100 1:06.12 9-Mar-13

IM  STC -MN Jess Milstroh at 2013 MN RICH Minnesota Regional Championships200 2:33.63 19-Jul-13

IM  Danielle Heinen400 6:33.90 5-Nov-11

Free Relay  Kennedy Heinen, Madalyn McElwee, Jess Milstroh, Vanessa Midas200 1:54.83 9-Mar-13
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11-12 Free Relay  Kennedy Heinen, Jess Milstroh, Madalyn McElwee, Vanessa Midas400 4:14.11 9-Mar-13

Medley Relay  Madalyn McElwee, Vanessa Midas, Jess Milstroh, Kennedy Heinen200 2:05.33 17-Feb-13

Medley Relay  Madalyn McElwee, Vanessa Midas, Jess Milstroh, Kennedy Heinen400 4:52.62 9-Mar-13

13-14 Free  Kasey Milstroh50 24.37 3-Apr-13

Free  Kasey Milstroh100 53.05 14-Mar-13

Free  Kasey Milstroh200 1:55.70 3-Apr-13

Free  Kasey Milstroh500 5:24.19 9-Mar-13

Free  Kasey Milstroh1000 11:43.05 1-Dec-12

Free  Kasey Milstroh1650 20:01.36 5-Jan-13

Back  Kasey Milstroh50 30.40 26-Jan-13

Back  Kasey Milstroh100 1:01.24 9-Mar-13

Back  Kasey Milstroh200 2:13.97 1-Mar-13

Breast  Emily Peterson50 42.22 20-Jun-09

Breast  Rebecca Miller100 1:12.42 15-Feb-09

Breast  Rebecca Miller200 2:42.03 11-Jun-08

Fly  Kasey Milstroh50 30.73 12-May-12

Fly  STC -MN Kasey L. Milstroh at 2013 MN RICH Minnesota Regional Championships100 1:01.84 19-Jul-13

Fly  Rebecca Miller200 2:32.06 11-Jun-08

IM  Ellen Bloom100 1:05.35 12-Mar-09

IM  Kasey Milstroh200 2:15.23 3-Apr-13

IM  STC -MN Kasey L. Milstroh at 2013 MN RICH Minnesota Regional Championships400 4:55.55 19-Jul-13

Free Relay  Isabelle Schneider, Sydney Thieschafer, Danielle Heinen, Kasey Milstroh200 1:47.38 17-Feb-13

Free Relay  Danielle Heinen, Sydney Thieschafer, Isabelle Schneider, Kasey Milstroh400 3:59.23 9-Mar-13

Medley Relay  Tatiana Walker-Rozo, Isabelle Schneider, Kasey Milstroh, Danielle Heinen200 2:01.92 9-Mar-13

Medley Relay  Alyssa Hoffmann, Isabelle Schneider, Kasey Milstroh, Danielle Heinen400 4:37.39 9-Mar-13

15-18 Free  Francesca Walker-Rozo50 24.82 3-Apr-13

Free  Ali Domeier100 54.66 15-Feb-09

Free  Kelly Morford200 2:02.16 11-Jun-08

Free  Madalyn Winger500 5:35.71 1-Mar-13

Free  Madalyn Winger1000 11:42.40 1-Mar-13

Free  Madalyn Winger1650 20:17.30 5-Jan-13

Back  Loundy Silkman50 32.42 12-Feb-12

Back  Kelly Morford100 1:00.54 11-Jun-08

Back  Madalyn Winger200 2:24.41 9-Mar-13

Breast  Francesca Walker-Rozo50 41.06 11-May-12

Breast  Makenzie Pillsbury100 1:12.60 15-Feb-09

Breast  Madalyn Winger200 2:42.01 9-Mar-13

Fly  Francesca Walker-Rozo50 28.38 12-May-12

Fly  Francesca Walker-Rozo100 58.88 7-Mar-13

Fly  Francesca Walker-Rozo200 2:21.24 3-Apr-13

IM  Kelly Morford100 1:03.33 11-Jun-08

IM  Rebecca Miller200 2:18.47 30-Jan-10

IM  Andrea Molus400 5:07.25 1-Mar-13

Free Relay  Francesca Walker-Rozo, Briana Bednarek, Loundy Silkman, Madalyn Winger200 1:46.78 17-Feb-13

Medley Relay  Madalyn Winger, Jennifer Thompson, Francesca Walker-Rozo, Andrea Molus200 2:06.60 22-Dec-12

Medley Relay  Francesca Walker-Rozo, Andrea Molus, Briana Bednarek, Madalyn Winger400 4:32.21 9-Mar-13

Free  Kasey MIlstroh50 24.37 3-Apr-13

Free  Kasey Milstroh100 53.05 14-Mar-13

Free  Kasey Milstroh200 1:55.70 9-Mar-13

Free  Kasey Milstroh500 5:24.19 9-Mar-13

Free  Madalyn Winger1000 11:42.40 1-Mar-13

Free  Kasey Milstroh1650 20:01.36 5-Jan-13

Back  Ellen Bloom50 29.79 11-Jun-08
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Back  Kelly Morford100 1:00.54 11-Jun-08

Back  Kasey Milstroh200 2:13.97 1-Mar-13

Breast  Vanessa Midas50 33.50 17-Feb-13

Breast  Rebecca Miller100 1:12.42 15-Feb-09

Breast  Madalyn Winger200 2:42.01 9-Mar-13

Fly  Francesca Walker-Rozo50 28.38 12-May-12

Fly  Francesca Walker-Rozo100 58.88 7-Mar-13

Fly  Francesca Walker-Rozo200 2:21.24 3-Apr-13

IM  Kasey Milstroh200 2:15.23 3-Apr-13

IM  Andrea Molus400 5:07.25 1-Mar-13

Free Relay  Rebecca Miller, Frankie Dormier, Ellen Bloom, Sally Ratliff200 1:45.83 20-Dec-08

Free Relay  Danielle Heinen, Sydney Thieschafer, Isabelle Schneider, Kasey Milstroh400 3:59.23 9-Mar-13

Medley Relay  Tatiana Walker-Rozo, Isabelle Schneider, Kasey Milstroh, Danielle Heinen200 2:01.92 9-Mar-13

Medley Relay  Francesca Walker-Rozo, Andrea Molus, Briana Bednarek, Madalyn Winger400 4:32.21 9-Mar-13
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Yards-Boys

8 & U Free  Kevin Heller25 15.44 28-Mar-09

Free  Michael Schaefer50 34.38 15-Feb-09

Free  Riley Peterson100 1:19.29 11-Jun-08

Free  Riley Peterson200 2:53.41 11-Jun-08

Free  Riley Peterson500 8:02.35 11-Jun-08

Back  Kevin Heller25 18.07 28-Mar-09

Back  Riley Peterson50 43.96 11-Jun-08

Back  Riley Peterson100 1:37.55 11-Jun-08

Breast  Kevin Heller25 20.76 11-Jun-08

Breast  Michael Schaefer50 48.60 28-Mar-09

Breast  -100 4:00.00 1-Jan-01

Fly  Michael Schaefer25 16.59 28-Mar-09

Fly  Michael Schaefer50 37.38 28-Mar-09

Fly  -100 5:00.00 1-Jan-01

IM  Tom Hoffmann100 1:38.98 12-Feb-12

IM  -200 8:00.00 1-Jan-01

Free Relay  Kallen Murphy, Paula Rivera, Simon Davis, Tom Hoffman100 1:46.14 17-Dec-11

9-10 Free  Mitchell Silkman50 30.72 13-Feb-11

Free  William Walker-Rozo100 1:09.03 9-Jun-12

Free  STC -MN Tom J. Hoffmann at 2013 MN ALEX Lake Swim / Pool Sprints200 2:27.73 21-Jun-13

Free  Tom Hoffmann500 7:08.16 22-Dec-12

Back  Matthew Vanderlinden50 36.72 28-Mar-09

Back  Tristan Dawson100 1:23.65 1-Mar-13

Breast  Brannon Bjork50 42.62 6-Oct-12

Breast  Brannon Bjork100 1:33.42 20-Oct-12

Fly  STC -MN Tom J. Hoffmann at 2013 MN RICH Minnesota Regional Championships50 36.60 19-Jul-13

Fly  STC -MN Tom J. Hoffmann at 2013 MN ALEX Lake Swim / Pool Sprints100 1:22.32 21-Jun-13

IM  Mitchell Silkman100 1:21.31 13-Feb-11

IM  STC -MN Tom J. Hoffmann at 2013 MN RICH Minnesota Regional Championships200 2:52.75 19-Jul-13

Free Relay  Brannon Bjork, Tom Hoffmann, Tristan Dawson, William Walker-Rozo200 2:27.50 16-Jun-12

Medley Relay  Brannon Bjork, Mitchell Silkman, William Walker-Rozo, Steven Froehle200 2:59.31 20-Nov-10

11-12 Free  Mitchell Silkman50 28.48 27-Oct-12

Free  Mitchell Silkman100 1:03.86 29-Jan-12

Free  Mitchell Silkman200 2:23.53 4-Feb-12

Free  Ben Hoffmann500 6:17.16 7-Jul-12

Free  Joshua Deering1000 14:57.38 8-Jan-11

Free  -1650 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

Back  STC -MN Brannon J. Bjork at 2013 MN RICH Minnesota Regional Championships50 33.01 19-Jul-13

Back  STC -MN Brannon J. Bjork at 2013 MN RICH Minnesota Regional Championships100 1:12.83 19-Jul-13

Back  Josh Deering200 2:55.08 4-Dec-10

Breast  STC -MN Brannon J. Bjork at 2013 MN RICH Minnesota Regional Championships50 38.50 19-Jul-13

Breast  Mitchell Silkman100 1:26.36 1-Dec-12

Breast  STC -MN Brannon J. Bjork at 2013 MN NSAC Summer Soaker B/C Open200 3:14.24 15-Jun-13

Fly  Ben Hoffmann50 34.57 12-Feb-12

Fly  Ben Hoffmann100 1:18.53 7-Jul-12

Fly  -200 8:00.00 1-Jan-01

IM  Mitchell Silkman100 1:15.80 29-Jan-12

IM  STC -MN Brannon J. Bjork at 2013 MN RICH Minnesota Regional Championships200 2:40.07 19-Jul-13

IM  -400 8:00.00 1-Jan-01

13-14 Free  Erik Skoe50 27.07 9-Jul-11

Free  Corey Carlson100 56.74 10-Mar-12
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13-14 Free  Erik Skoe200 2:10.49 9-Jul-11

Free  STC -MN Ben V. Hoffmann at 2013 MN RICH Minnesota Regional Championships500 5:58.06 19-Jul-13

Free  Erik Skoe1000 12:17.94 9-Jul-11

Free  -1650 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

Back  -50 50.00 1-Jan-01

Back  Joshua Deering100 1:15.10 15-Oct-11

Back  STC -MN Ben V. Hoffmann at 2013 MN RICH Minnesota Regional Championships200 2:37.72 19-Jul-13

Breast  PJ Heller50 37.98 20-Jun-09

Breast  Corey Carlson100 1:12.97 10-Mar-12

Breast  Theodore Pillsbury200 2:38.72 23-Oct-10

Fly  -50 50.00 1-Jan-01

Fly  Ben Hoffmann100 1:16.28 4-May-13

Fly  Teddy Olson200 3:03.45 6-Nov-10

IM  Daniel Silkman100 1:12.20 4-Feb-12

IM  Daniel Silkman200 2:39.18 12-Feb-12

IM  -400 10:00.00 1-Jan-01

15-18 Free  Al Simson50 24.60 20-Jun-08

Free  Jack Hellie100 50.85 9-Mar-12

Free  Erik Skoe200 2:01.72 16-Jun-12

Free  Erik Skoe500 5:25.83 16-Jun-12

Free  -1000 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

Free  -1650 30:00.00 1-Jan-01

Back  Drew Reitz50 30.07 10-Mar-12

Back  Al Simson100 59.90 25-Jun-10

Back  Bob Simson200 2:11.61 25-Jun-10

Breast  Ian Lawson50 30.22 16-Jun-12

Breast  Ian Lawson100 1:02.01 9-Mar-12

Breast  Ian Lawson200 2:27.46 16-Jun-12

Fly  Ian Lawson50 26.81 16-Jun-12

Fly  Al Simson100 1:01.56 20-Jun-08

Fly  Bob Simson200 2:38.77 25-Jun-10

IM  Al Simson100 1:01.59 20-Jun-08

IM  Al Simson200 2:15.82 11-Jun-08

IM  -400 10:00.00 1-Jan-01

Free Relay  Drew Wolfe, Drew Reitz, Jack  Hellie, Jack Nieters400 3:26.35 10-Mar-12

Medley Relay  Drew Reitz, Ian Lawson, Jack  Hellie, Jack Nieters200 1:42.45 10-Mar-12

Medley Relay  Drew Reitz, Ian Lawson, Jack  Hellie, Drew Wolfe400 3:54.99 11-Mar-12

Free  Bob Simson50 23.35 24-Jun-11

Free  Bob Simson100 50.85 24-Jun-11

Free  Bob Simson200 1:52.39 24-Jun-11

Free  Erik Skoe500 5:25.83 16-Jun-12

Free  Erik Skoe1000 12:17.94 9-Jul-11

Free  -1650 35:00.00 1-Jan-01

Back  Drew Reitz50 30.07 9-Mar-12

Back  Bob Simson100 54.99 24-Jun-11

Back  Bob Simson200 2:11.61 25-Jun-10

Breast  Ian Lawson50 30.22 16-Jun-12

Breast  Ian Lawson100 1:02.01 9-Mar-12

Breast  Ian Lawson200 2:27.46 16-Jun-12

Fly  Ian Lawson50 26.81 16-Jun-12

Fly  Bob Simson100 58.68 24-Jun-11

Fly  Bob Simson200 2:38.77 25-Jun-10

IM  Bob Simson200 2:10.31 24-Jun-11

IM  -400 12:00.00 1-Jan-01
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Free Relay  Brannon Bjork, Tom Hoffman, Tristan Dawson, William Walker-Rozo200 2:27.50 16-Jun-12

Free Relay  Drew Wplfe, Drew Reitz, Jack Hellie, Jack Neiters400 3:26.35 10-Mar-12

Medley Relay  Drew Reitz, Ian Lawson, Jack Hellie, Jack Neiters200 1:42.45 10-Mar-12

Medley Relay Drew Reitz, Ian Lawson, Jack Hellie, Drew Wolfe400 3:54.99 11-Mar-12


